
Room Rate

Capacity Chart

The Meeting Packages include:

Meeting Package

Residential Meeting Package

Banquet Factsheet

Rates above are subject to 21% service charge and applicable government
tax. Prices may change without prior notice.

Please do not hesitate to contact us
Jl Timor Raya, Kelapa Lima, Nusa Tenggara Timur

Indonesia Telephone: +62 811 9915 511  
Email : resvscku@swiss-belhotel.com 

Residential Full Board Single 
Breakfast for 1 person • 2x Coffee break • 1x Lunch buffet • 1x Dinner buffet

Residential Full Board Twin 
Breakfast for 2 persons • 2x Coffee break  • 1x Lunch buffet • 1x Dinner buffet

Half Day Meeting 
1x Coffee break • 1x Lunch/dinner buffet

Full Day Meeting 
2x Coffee breaks • 1x Lunch/dinner buffet

Full Board Meeting 
2x Coffee breaks • 1x Lunch buffet • 1x Dinner buffet

Swiss - Belcourt Kupang offers highly functional spaces as well as experienced staff to help create
various events. With the two multifunctional meeting rooms, the hotel is the ideal option for corporate
meetings, training, or private parties for up to 330 guests. Each room is fully equipped with free Wi-Fi
, modern audio- visual systems, and lighting options to create an ambient setting for any type of event Suite Room 

Family Suite Room 
Deluxe Sea View 
Deluxe City View

• Exclusive use of the meeting rooms
• Meeting stationary (paper, pencil, mineral water)
• Free Wi-Fi access in the meeting rooms
• Flipchart and marker

• Standard sound system
• One LCD Projector and Screen
• A dedicated Banquet person
   to support your meeting

IDR 270,000 net/ person

IDR 370,000 net/ person

IDR 450,000 net/ person

IDR 1,200,000net/ person

IDR 1,700,000 net/ 2 persons

A warm welcome in Kupang

Meeting Rooms

Grand Flamboyan
Flamboyan 1
Flamboyan 2
Cendana
Bougenville

282,9

141,45
87,9
19,4

165
72
72
48
21

330
160
160
90
50

180
90
90
40
40

141,45

IDR 2,800,000
IDR 1,700,000

IDR 720,000
IDR 640,000

:
:
:
:


