



A warm welcome in Kupang

Swiss - Belcourt Kupang offers highly functional spaces as well as experienced staff to help create various events. With the two multifunctional meeting rooms, the hotel is the ideal option for corporate meetings, training, or private parties for up to 330 guests. Each room is fully equipped with free Wi-Fi , modern audio- visual systems, and lighting options to create an ambient setting for any type of event

Meeting Package

Half Day Meeting 1x Coffee break • 1x Lunch/dinner buffet

Full Day Meeting 2x Coffee breaks • 1x Lunch/dinner buffet

Full Board Meeting 2x Coffee breaks • 1x Lunch buffet • 1x Dinner buffet IDR 270,000 net/ person

IDR 370,000 net/ person

IDR 450,000 net/ person

Residential Meeting Package

IDR 1,200,000net/ person **Residential Full Board Single** Breakfast for 1 person • 2x Coffee break • 1x Lunch buffet • 1x Dinner buffet

IDR 1,700,000 net/ 2 persons **Residential Full Board Twin** Breakfast for 2 persons • 2x Coffee break • 1x Lunch buffet • 1x Dinner buffet

Rates above are subject to 21% service charge and applicable government tax. Prices may change without prior notice.

The Meeting Packages include:

- Exclusive use of the meeting rooms
- Meeting stationary (paper, pencil, mineral water)
- Free Wi-Fi access in the meeting rooms
- Flipchart and marker

Room Rate

- Suite Room
- Family Suite Room
- Deluxe Sea View
- Deluxe City View

Capacity Chart

Meeting Rooms	Size (m2)	Class Room	Theater	Round Table
Grand Flamboyan	282,9	165	330	180
Flamboyan 1	141,45	72	160	90
Flamboyan 2	141,45	72	160	90
Cendana	87,9	48	90	40
Bougenville	19,4	21	50	40

Please do not hesitate to contact us JI Timor Raya, Kelapa Lima, Nusa Tenggara Timur Indonesia Telephone: +62 811 9915 511 Email : resvscku@swiss-belhotel.com



swiss-belhotel.com

- Standard sound system
- One LCD Projector and Screen • A dedicated Banquet person to support your meeting

1	IDR 2,800,000
÷	IDR 1,700,000
÷	IDR 720,000
2	IDR 640,000

Swiss-belhotel international